AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTRAC	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1 l	OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M013	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	RFP	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) FPA: NSIR-12-086 AIMIS: 120789						
6. ISSUED BY CO	DE 3100		7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)									
MAR, INCORPORATED	orace and 21P CODE)			(X)	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	ION NO.			
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204					10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T049				
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE DUNS062021639	FACILITY CODE			Х	09-30-2008				
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDME	NTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS				
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegran KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lettand date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	n which includes a reference to the ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE Rivirtue of this amendment you deter makes reference to the solicite B&R:2012-11-51-I-156 FAIMIS: 120789 NAICS Obligation Amount: \$175	ne solici RECEIP esire to ation ar JC: 11 S 541 5,000	tation and amendmer T OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread d this amendment, ar 120 BOC: 251A 511	nt nur R TO dy su nd is	THE HOUR AND DATE S shmitted, such change may received prior to the openion: 31x0200.211	JR AC- SPECIFII be mad	ED MAY		
	PLIES ONLY TO MODIFICA								
	THE CONTRACT/ORDER								
(Spi	ecify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	HINTE	N 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NIKAC	STORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		IANGES	(such as changes in pay	ring off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and	eturn c	opie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by The purpose of this modification is total obligation amount from \$1,234,7 *See page two for modification detail Total Obligation Amount: \$1,409,771.1 Ceiling Amount: \$1,674,745.82 (Unchair Period of Performance: 9/16/2008 - 7/	71.18 to \$1,409,771.18. s* 8 (Changed) nged)	Eundir			\$175,000.00, ther	eby ir	ncreasing	; the	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char	18A. NAI	ains unchanged and in full for ME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Irdan Pulaski Mitracting/Offic	CTING					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UN	TED STATES OF AMERICA	4		16C. I	DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY _	(Signature of	Contra	acting Officer)	- 3	-25	-)2	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



The purpose of this modification is provide incremental funding in the amount of \$175,000, thereby increasing the total obligation amount from \$1,234,771.18 to \$1,409,771.18.

Section 5.0 Funding, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$1,409,771.18. The Contractor shall not be obligated to incur costs above this ceiling/obligated amount unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the contractor's risk.

A summary of obligations for this delivery order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

FY'08 Obligation Amount\$	155,000.00
FY'09 Obligation Amount\$	660,528.52
FY'10 Obligation Amount\$	194,242.66
FY'11 Obligation Amount\$	150,000.00
FY'12 Obligation Amount\$	250,000.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligations is: \$1,409,771.18

End of text.